-01,1	TALLAHACSET, FL ⁴ J2301-2007 2222-0 2004 22 0393 AX	X 3	701
	NUU	05	107
PERMICE ANALYSICS	ACCOUNT NO. : (072100000032	-
	REFERENCE : (27251	13397
	AUTHORIZATION :	l'atucia l'y	yit's
	COST LIMIT : \$	\$ 70.00	
ORDER DATE : J	ily 22, 1996		
ORDER TIME : 12	2:53 PM		9000019010
ORDER NO. : 02	27251		
CUSTOMER NO:	1339A		
Cope: 444 \$	lyn Mashatt, Legal A land Franco Screws & South Perry Street gomery, AL 36104	Asst. 2 Gill	96 JU SECRE
			HAAR 22
	FOREIGN_FILING	<u>35</u>	
NAME :	MOBILE ACCEPTANCE	CODDODADION	
NALL .	MOBILE ACCEFIANCE	CORPORATION	J.
XXXX QUALIFICAT	TION (TYPE: <u>CO</u>)		~1
PLEASE RETURN TH	IE FOLLOWING AS PROC	F OF FILING:	
	ED COPY TAMPED COPY TATE OF GOOD STANDIN	īG	<u>5</u>
CONTACT PERSON:	Carina L. Dunlap		
			22 T. 3 18

з,

Prenice Hill Ergal and Estimated Services of a lowlocal to Effective Hall. Inc. and of Incomed to CNC Services

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607. 1503, FLORIDA STATUIES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1	Mobile Acceptance Corporation
	(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "COMPORATION" or words or abbraviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural parson or pertnership if not so contained in the name at present.
	or pertnership if not so contained in the name at present.
_	Alabuma
2	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)
4	April 19, 1996 B. Perpetual (Date of Incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will casse to exist or "perpetual")
	•
6	upon cualification (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.155, F.S.)
7	2233-B East South Boulevard
•	•
	Montgomery AL 36116
	(Current meiling address)
8,	Business of loans, crediting and financing
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be defined out in the state of Fighter, co
9	. Name and street address of Florida registered agent:
	Name: Corporation Service Company
	Office Address: 1201 Hays Street
	Tallahassee, Florida, 3230 mi

1

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

· - • · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company eliorah D. Sk By: IN OLCL (Registered agent's signature)

DEBORAH D. SKIPPER, AS AGENT

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Nomer -	mel automana .			n in de la del Antonio Antonio		• • •• •	
A. DIRE	ina adaresses (of officers and/or director	5:			·	
DIRE	CTORS						
		von H. Ellis, IV					
	Address:	2233-B East South	Boulevard				
		Montgomery AL	361.16				
· ·	Vice Chain	man:					
	Address;						
			<u>سن با مسی مغنی م</u> ایند و پر سنان المده ا	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
,	Director:						
	Address;						
·	• •		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	Director:						
	Address:	······································					•
					ı		•
B. OFFICI	ERS		•	· · ·			
•.	Develdani		•	•			
•	Address;	Leven H. Ellis, IV		· · ·			
	Address;	<u>2233-B East South B</u> Montgomery AL 3				•	
			6116 :			• •	•
	Vice Presider	nt:					•••
	Address: _		•				
						• •	•
· · ·	Secretary:		•	TARY OF	E. erenne		
	Address:						
	•	• •		LOR LI		•	
•	Treasurer:	•	• ·	Or -			
•	Address:					•	
-					· . •		
NOTE: If peressa		moh en esta	-			· · · ·	
directors.		nach an addendum to the a	pplication listing ad	ditional officer	s and/or	•	•
13.	100		•			•	
(Signifure of Cha	uman, Vice Chain	man, or any officer listed to num	ber 12 of the application	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
				-		•	
•	7711.2				•	· ·	
14. Teván H	. Ellis, IV	, President	p)		•	•	

•

,

• '

.

.

۰.

.

|. |. |

•

•

